
National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE
Submitted Institute Data for NIRF'2025'
Institute Name: Yashwantrao Mohite College of Arts, Science and Commerce [IR-C-C-35424]

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 560 560 560 - - -

PG [1 Year Program(s)] 40 - - - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 330 340 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

746 606 1352 1303 34 15 69 235 7 0 0 297

PG [1 Year
Program(s)]

13 17 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

243 131 374 371 2 1 14 38 52 0 0 0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 660 544 2021-22 278 23 180000(One lakh
Eighty thousand)

102

2020-21 670 481 2022-23 320 51 162000(One Lakh
Sixty Two Thousand )

94

2021-22 560 498 2023-24 335 11 180000(One lakh
eighty thousand only)

133

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 120 21 2021-22 15 5 180000(One lakh
eighty thousand)

1



2022-23 120 16 2022-23 14 4 210000(Two Lakh Ten
Thousand )

6

2023-24 40 30 2023-24 30 3 505000(Five lakh five
thousand only)

19

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 485 189 2021-22 176 54 221000(Two lakh
twenty one thousand)

1

2021-22 340 205 2022-23 193 52 233601(Two Lakh
Thirty Three Thousand
Six Hundred One)

2

2022-23 340 201 2023-24 188 66 250000(Two lakh fifty
thousand only)

0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 11137 (Eleven thousand one hundred thirty seven only) 151459 (One Lakh Fifty One Thousand Four Hundred Fifty
Nine)

60511 (Sixty thousand five hundred eleven)

New Equipment for Laboratories 1605080 (Sixteen lakh five thousand eighty only) 955702 (Nine Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Seven Hundred Two) 1763015 (Seventeen lakh sixty three thousand and fifteen)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

6656000 (Sixty six lakh fifty six thousand only) 2597916 (Twenty Five Lakh Ninety Seven Thousand Nine
Hundred Sixteen)

32009 (Thirty two thousand nine)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 80534944 (Eight Crore five lakh thirty four thousand nine
hundred forty four only )

85087167 (Eight Crore Fifty Lakh Eighty Seven Thousand One
Hundred Sixty Seven)

70326468 (Seven crore three lakh twenty six thousand four
hundred sixty eight)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

10921380 (One crore nine lakh twenty one thousand three
hundred eighty only)

11413160 (One Crore Fourteen lakh Thirteen Thousand One
Hundred Sixty)

3594949 (Thirty five lakh ninety four thousand nine hundred
forty nine)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 167607 (One lakh sixty seven thousand six hundred seven
only)

8216 (Eight Thousand Two Hundred Sixteen) 0 (Zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings



Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Patil Prashant
Tryambak

39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 25-02-2020 -- Regular

2 Kumbhar Nana
Mininath

31 Assistant Professor Male NET 73 Yes 24-02-2020 -- Regular

3 Gadale Sharda
Rajendra

50 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 227 Yes 22-03-2006 -- Regular

4 Wadekar Mrudula
Prasad

53 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 205 Yes 20-07-2007 -- Regular

5 Jagtap Suvarna
Ranjeet

49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 307 Yes 13-07-1999 -- Regular

6 Patil Sadashiv
Shashikant

44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 167 Yes 24-08-2010 -- Regular

7 Bhapkar Yogita
Vishal

41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 11-08-2006 -- Regular

8 Rankhambe
Vivekanand
Arjunrao

53 Professor Male Ph.D 373 Yes 15-07-1993 -- Regular

9 Phad Dnyaneshwar
Vitthalrao

42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 173 Yes 23-02-2010 -- Regular

10 Ghadge Jayashri
Suryakant

43 Assistant Professor Female MCA 217 Yes 26-06-2006 -- Regular

11  Zirange Rajaram
Sitaram

56 Professor Male Ph.D 396 Yes 01-08-1991 -- Regular

12 Pawar Avinash
Bapusaheb

57 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 348 Yes 01-08-1995 -- Regular

13 Pawar Sushama
Sunil

57 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 167 Yes 24-08-2010 -- Regular

14 Shukla Supriya
Shrikant

50 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 312 Yes 01-08-1998 -- Regular

15 Pawar Sunil
Ganpatrao

59 Professor Male Ph.D 407 Yes 01-09-1990 -- Regular

16 Chavan Ranjana
Shirish

56 Associate Professor Female M.Sc. 396 Yes 01-07-1991 -- Regular

17 Desle Mayuri
Moreshwar

32 Assistant Professor Female NET 73 Yes 24-02-2020 -- Regular

18 Mohite Suhas
Shamrao

47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 262 Yes 21-02-2020 -- Regular

19 Gurav Onkar Bharat 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 58 Yes 26-02-2020 -- Regular



20 Vishwambhar Popat
Shinde

38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 44 Yes 04-08-2021 -- Regular

21 Gajanan Vishnu Mali 54 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 372 Yes 05-08-2021 -- Regular

22 Vedpathak Smita
Yogesh

41 Other Female Ph.D 180 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

23 Anuradha Atul Jape 52 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Regular

24 Vaishali Bhagwan
Adsul

47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 248 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Regular

25 Ajinkya Dhananjay
Mandake

32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 32 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

26 Aditya Phatale 30 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 42 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Visiting

27 VIlas Baburao
Jadhav

62 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 383 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Visiting

28 Meharaj Pasha
Shaikh

39 Assistant Professor Male M.A 150 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Visiting

29 Vasudev Narayan
Kadam

65 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 408 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Visiting

30 Suruchi Ninit
Kanitkar

40 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 186 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Visiting

31 Madhura Sanjay
Walujkar

43 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 192 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Visiting

32 Deepali Nikhil
Bhoskar

47 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 292 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Visiting

33 Meenakshi
Chikhalkar

30 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 64 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Visiting

34 Gayatri Umesh
Gadikar

47 Assistant Professor Female MCA 156 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Visiting

35 Sadashiv
Ramchandra Patil

70 Assistant Professor Male M.LISc 408 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Visiting

36 Krishna
Pandharinath
Kumbhar

70 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 348 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Visiting

37 Smita Mahendra
Kulkarni

49 Assistant Professor Female NET 36 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Visiting

38 Riya Gaur 27 Assistant Professor Female M.A 19 No 07-07-2023 28-12-2023 Visiting

39 Aarti Vijay Thanwal 38 Assistant Professor Female SET 42 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Visiting

40 Eliza Khatiwora 49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Visiting

41 Kamakshi
Chandrakant Joshi

27 Assistant Professor Male M.A.(Economics) 36 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Visiting

42 kishor Haushiram
Muthe

28 Assistant Professor Male M.A 36 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Visiting

43 Vilas Balasaheb
Khatate

32 Assistant Professor Male M.A 36 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Visiting

44 Vilas Vithhal Todkar 67 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 384 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Visiting



45 Sanmati Prakash
Dilpak

30 Assistant Professor Female SET 72 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Visiting

46 Arshiya Shakoor
Naddaf

28 Assistant Professor Female NET 37 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Visiting

47 Shivani Pankaj
Nalawade

26 Assistant Professor Female NET 37 No 07-07-2023 30-03-2024 Visiting

48 Manmohini
Gangadharrao
Jadhav

38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 56 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Visiting

49 Sachin Shivajirao
Shinde

29 Assistant Professor Male NET 60 No 07-07-2023 30-03-2024 Visiting

50 Pramod Jagnnath
Gurav

41 Assistant Professor Male NET 120 No 07-07-2023 30-08-2024 Visiting

51 Sarika Satish
Kulkarni

27 Assistant Professor Female SET 36 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Visiting

52 Himani Milind
Dhabale

24 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc.(Microbiology) 12 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Visiting

53 Smita Deepak Karpe 35 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 84 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Visiting

54 Supriya Suresh
Kumbhar

27 Assistant Professor Female SET 11 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Visiting

55 Pachpore Poorva 39 Assistant Professor Female MBA 180 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Visiting

56 Pooja Gai 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Visiting

57 Dhanashree Utturkar 33 Assistant Professor Female CA 60 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Visiting

58 Vanita Mohan
Kamble

38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 84 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Visiting

59 Sonali G Deshmukh 44 Assistant Professor Female NET 192 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Visiting

60  Jagruti Shankar
Mane

31 Assistant Professor Female SET 12 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Visiting

61 Pratiksha Balasaheb
Patil

30 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc.(Microbiology) 97 No 01-06-2023 30-04-2024 Adhoc / Contractual


